
Day Level # 9.00:10.00 11.00:12.00 1.00:2.00 3.00:4.00

Freshmen Subject/ Code Second Foreign Language SLF 101   (4) D623

Freshmen Subject/ Code
Second Foreign Language SLF 102  (12) D623

Second Foreign Language SLI 102  (9) D523

Freshmen Subject/ Code
Second Foreign Language FSL 102  (4) D523

Second Foreign Language ISL 102    (2) D523

Sophomore Subject/ Code
Arabic Language/ UGA 03   

(28) D623  + (23) D523

Sophomore Subject/ Code Negotiation Skills  GNR 202   (2) D523

Junior Hotel Subject/ Code

Junior tourism Subject/ Code

Senior Hotel Subject/ Code

Senior tourism Subject/ Code

Freshmen Subject/ Code

English (0)/ UGE 00C                              (4) D621

English (1)/ UGE 01         (28) D623  + (3) D621

   English (2)/ UGE 02                                  (5) D621

Sophomore Subject/ Code English for Tourism and Hospitality   CTH 206   (2) D621  English (3)/ UGE 03         (20) D523

Sophomore Subject/ Code Advanced English Language  ENG 4T    (12) D623

Sophomore Subject/ Code
Customer Service in Tourism and Hospitality THM 362

 (2) D523

Sophomore Subject/ Code
Customer Service in Tourism and Hospitality CTH 207

 (4) D523

Junior Hotel Subject/ Code Food Production Technique    HM 333      (3) D523

Junior tourism Subject/ Code
Airline Reservation System & Tickting (2)   TM 322     

 (22) D523

Senior Hotel Subject/ Code
Revenue Management in Hospitality Industry   HM 441     

(8) D623 

Senior tourism Subject/ Code Tourism Demand and Forecasting TM 442   (13) D623 

Freshmen Subject/ Code
Consumer Behavior in Service Industry  GNR 106

(28) D623  + (5) D621

Freshmen Subject/ Code
Consumer Behavior in Tourism and Hospitality  THM 162

(2) D523

Sophomore Subject/ Code Principles of Statistics GEN 202_T     (15) D621

Sophomore Subject/ Code Principles of Statistics GNR 201     (2) D621

Junior Hotel Subject/ Code

Junior tourism Subject/ Code

Senior Hotel Subject/ Code Safe Food Sevice Management   HM 434     (10) D623

Senior tourism Subject/ Code Tourism and Globalization  TM 472       (18) D623

Second Foreign Language FSL 204  (2) D523

Second Foreign Language ISL 204   (13) D623
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Communication Skills 2 / UCS 02  

(15) D621  + (8) D617

Communication Skills 1 / UCS 01     (24) D523

English Terminology (1)    ENG 5T     (15) D623
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Second Foreign Language   FSL 306  (14) D623 

Second Foreign Language   ISL 306   (13) D623

Second Foreign Language FSL 408   (8) D623 

 Second Foreign Language ISL 408    (13) D623 

Second Foreign Language SSL 408   (4) D623 



Freshmen Subject/ Code

Computer Skills and Programming Concept (1)/ UEC 01

 (2) D621   

Computer Skills and Programming Concept (2)/ UEC 02  

 (28) D623  + (16) D621

Sophomore Subject/ Code Human Resources Management  THM 261     (20) D621

Junior Hotel Subject/ Code

Junior tourism Subject/ Code

Senior Hotel Subject/ Code
Resort and Condominium Management  HM 411

(8) D623

Senior tourism Subject/ Code Events Management  TM 411      (14) D623

Freshmen Subject/ Code
Geography of Tourism  GNR 104

 (26) D623  + (7) D621

Introduction to Management  GNR 107

(28) D523  + (6) D623

Freshmen Subject/ Code Geography of Tourism  GEN 104      (2) D621
Introduction to Hospitality Industry  HM 101

 (4) D623

Sophomore Subject/ Code Tourism Organization  TRM 203     (1) D621
Franchising in Tourism and Hospitality THM 211

 (17) D623

Junior Hotel Subject/ Code Food and Beverage Management  HM 334      (7) D623

Junior tourism Subject/ Code
Travel Agency & Front Desk Management - TM 333

 (22) D623

Senior Hotel Subject/ Code

Senior tourism Subject/ Code

Freshmen Subject/ Code
Basic Accounting   GNR 105

(27) D623  + (7) D621

Freshmen Subject/ Code Basic Accounting  GEN 107      (1) D621

Sophomore Subject/ Code Legal Issues in Tourism & Hospitality THM 245    (15) D623

Sophomore Subject/ Code Tourism Economics  TRM 201      (1) D623

Junior Hotel Subject/ Code
Travel and Hospitality Catering Management  HM 352

(4) D623

Junior Hotel Subject/ Code Banquet Management     HM 338       (2) D623

Junior tourism Subject/ Code Tourism Destination Marketing     TM 316      (6) D623
Tourism Impact and Sustainability     TM 354

(18) D623

Senior Hotel Subject/ Code
Entrepreneurship in Hospitality Industry HM 419

(2) D621

Special studies in international HR management   HM 462

(8) D621

Senior tourism Subject/ Code
Marketing Research for Tourism Destination   TM 422

(9) D621

عميد كلية السياحة وادارة الفنادق  
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Feasibility Study for Tourism and Hospitality THM 321

(26) D623

English Terminology (2)    ENG 6T

 (6) D621

E-Marketing for Tourism and Hospitality    THM 421

 (6) D621  

Second Foreign Language FSL 407      (3) D623


